
      65 DEGREES, SUNNY

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 ERIK REED 17:57 OVERALL MALE

2 MICHAEL COLE 21:07 M 30-39

3 JAMIE SANOR 21:20 M 40-49

4 ANDREW LANE 23:03 M 14-UNDER

5 TONY FORD 23:14 M 40-49

6 ASHLEY CROSSER 25:11 OVERALL FEMALE

7 EMMALEE MATTERN 25:18 F 30-39

8 DONNIE BAILES 25:28 M 30-39

9 STEVE BURBICK 25:44 M 60-UP

10 JANET LANE 26:47 F 40-49

11 HOLLY FORD 26:55 F 30-39

12 JAKE MARSHALL 27:35 M 20-29

13 LORELAI PHILLIPS 28:14 F 14-UNDER

14 SCOTT LAUGHLIN 28:20 M 40-49

15 BILL COLE 28:43 M 60-UP

16 GINA ERB 28:46 F 20-29

17 DUSTIN MILLIKIN 28:47 M 20-29

18 BRYCE MARSHALL 29:17 M 14-UNDER

19 KACIE PARRISH 30:22 F 15-19

20 JINGER CORFEE-MILLER 30:24 F 40-49

21 LESLIE BROWNFIELD 30:26 F 30-39

22 CANDIE BURBICK 30:27 F 40-49

23 JAMES BEADNELL 30:56 M 50-59

24 MANDY DONALDSON 31:30 F 30-39

25 JAN ADKINS 33:05 F 50-59

26 SHERY MANDICH 33:57 F 50-59

27 ANITA MEREDITH 34:17 F 40-49

28 SUE LAUGHLIN 35:23 F 50-59

29 JOHN BEADNELL 36:13 M 50-59

30 ELIZABETH WHALEY 36:49 F 20-29

31 SUNNY BRICK 38:21 F 30-39

32 CASEY PANCARAK 38:50 F 30-39

33 DAVEEN DONOFRU 38:57 F 30-39

34 SYDNEY MOATS 39:42 F 20-29

35 KELLY DEVILLE 40:27 F 40-49

36 AMY LEWIS 40:48 F 30-39

37 CLEONE SMITH 41:53 F 60-UP
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38 EMMA MITCHELL 41:57 F 14-UNDER

39 JODI MITCHELL 42:00 F 40-49

40 PATTI KOBER 43:05 F 40-49

41 SARA HENCEROTH 46:37 F 30-39

42 MYRTLE HUPP 49:39 F 60-UP

43 SUE SCHWARTZ 49:54 F 40-49

44 MARY MORSE 51:33 F 50-59

45 MARCY DELLINGER 51:38 F 50-59

46 MICHELLE CEFARATTI 53:42 F 40-49

47 KAYLIN WOOD 53:43 F 20-29

48 MARC CEFARATTI 53:43 M 50-59

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

6 ASHLEY CROSSER 25:11 OVERALL FEMALE

13 LORELAI PHILLIPS 28:14 F 14-UNDER

38 EMMA MITCHELL 41:57 F 14-UNDER

19 KACIE PARRISH 30:22 F 15-19

16 GINA ERB 28:46 F 20-29

30 ELIZABETH WHALEY 36:49 F 20-29

34 SYDNEY MOATS 39:42 F 20-29

47 KAYLIN WOOD 53:43 F 20-29

7 EMMALEE MATTERN 25:18 F 30-39

11 HOLLY FORD 26:55 F 30-39

21 LESLIE BROWNFIELD 30:26 F 30-39

24 MANDY DONALDSON 31:30 F 30-39

31 SUNNY BRICK 38:21 F 30-39

32 CASEY PANCARAK 38:50 F 30-39

33 DAVEEN DONOFRU 38:57 F 30-39

36 AMY LEWIS 40:48 F 30-39

41 SARA HENCEROTH 46:37 F 30-39

10 JANET LANE 26:47 F 40-49

20 JINGER CORFEE-MILLER 30:24 F 40-49

22 CANDIE BURBICK 30:27 F 40-49

27 ANITA MEREDITH 34:17 F 40-49

35 KELLY DEVILLE 40:27 F 40-49

39 JODI MITCHELL 42:00 F 40-49

40 PATTI KOBER 43:05 F 40-49

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



43 SUE SCHWARTZ 49:54 F 40-49

46 MICHELLE CEFARATTI 53:42 F 40-49

25 JAN ADKINS 33:05 F 50-59

26 SHERY MANDICH 33:57 F 50-59

28 SUE LAUGHLIN 35:23 F 50-59

44 MARY MORSE 51:33 F 50-59

45 MARCY DELLINGER 51:38 F 50-59

37 CLEONE SMITH 41:53 F 60-UP

42 MYRTLE HUPP 49:39 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 ERIK REED 17:57 OVERALL MALE

4 ANDREW LANE 23:03 M 14-UNDER

18 BRYCE MARSHALL 29:17 M 14-UNDER

12 JAKE MARSHALL 27:35 M 20-29

17 DUSTIN MILLIKIN 28:47 M 20-29

2 MICHAEL COLE 21:07 M 30-39

8 DONNIE BAILES 25:28 M 30-39

3 JAMIE SANOR 21:20 M 40-49

5 TONY FORD 23:14 M 40-49

14 SCOTT LAUGHLIN 28:20 M 40-49

23 JAMES BEADNELL 30:56 M 50-59

29 JOHN BEADNELL 36:13 M 50-59

48 MARC CEFARATTI 53:43 M 50-59

9 STEVE BURBICK 25:44 M 60-UP

15 BILL COLE 28:43 M 60-UP

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS


